PRAJA SHREYAS MISSION TRUST

Terms and Conditions: PRAJA SHREYAS MISSION TRUST

These terms and conditions govern your use of PRAJA SHREYAS MISSION TRUST's website, services, programs, events, and any other activities associated with our organization. By accessing or using any of our services, you agree to comply with these terms and conditions.

1. Acceptance of Terms:

 By accessing or using PRAJA SHREYAS MISSION TRUST's services, you agree to be bound by these terms and conditions. If you do not agree with any part of these terms, you may not use our services.

2. Use of Services:

- You may use PRAJA SHREYAS MISSION TRUST's services solely for lawful purposes and in accordance with these terms and conditions.
- You agree not to engage in any activity that could harm, disable, overburden, or impair our services or interfere with any other party's use of our services.

3. Privacy Policy:

 Your use of PRAJA SHREYAS MISSION TRUST's services is also subject to our Privacy Policy, which outlines how we collect, use, and protect your personal information. By using our services, you consent to the terms of our Privacy Policy.

4. Intellectual Property:

- All content, materials, logos, trademarks, and other intellectual property displayed on PRAJA SHREYAS MISSION TRUST's website or provided through our services are the property of PRAJA SHREYAS MISSION TRUST or its licensors and are protected by copyright, trademark, and other laws.
- You may not modify, reproduce, distribute, or display any content from PRAJA SHREYAS MISSION TRUST's services without prior written permission from PRAJA SHREYAS MISSION TRUST.

5. Donations and Contributions:

- Donations and contributions made to PRAJA SHREYAS MISSION TRUST are voluntary and non-refundable.
- PRAJA SHREYAS MISSION TRUST reserves the right to use donations and contributions for its programs, initiatives, and operational expenses as deemed appropriate by the organization.

PRAJA SHREYAS MISSION TRUST

6. Event Registrations:

- Registrations for events organized by PRAJA SHREYAS MISSION TRUST are subject to availability and may be subject to additional terms and conditions specific to each event.
- PRAJA SHREYAS MISSION TRUST reserves the right to cancel or reschedule events, and in such cases, registrants may be offered refunds or alternative arrangements.

7. Limitation of Liability:

- PRAJA SHREYAS MISSION TRUST shall not be liable for any direct, indirect, incidental, special, consequential, or punitive damages arising out of or related to your use of our services.
- PRAJA SHREYAS MISSION TRUST makes no representations or warranties regarding the accuracy, reliability, or completeness of any information provided through our services.

8. Indemnification:

 You agree to indemnify, defend, and hold harmless PRAJA SHREYAS MISSION TRUST, its officers, directors, employees, and affiliates from any claims, damages, liabilities, costs, or expenses arising out of your use of our services or violation of these terms and conditions.

9. Governing Law:

- These terms and conditions shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of [Jurisdiction], without regard to its conflict of law principles.
- **10. Changes to Terms and Conditions:** PRAJA SHREYAS MISSION TRUST reserves the right to modify or revise these terms and conditions at any time without prior notice. Any changes will be effective immediately upon posting on our website.